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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Disciplina 17 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10-Feb-24 - 15:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:23.84 356
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 200m: 2:23.84 1:14.19

2. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:34.36 288
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 200m: 2:34.36 1:19.26

3. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 2:45.37 234
100m: 1:18.08 1:18.08 200m: 2:45.37 1:27.29

4. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:50.93 212
100m: 1:22.26 1:22.26 200m: 2:50.93 1:28.67

5. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.97 194
100m: 1:25.27 1:25.27 200m: 2:55.97 1:30.70

6. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 2:57.15 190
100m: 1:25.88 1:25.88 200m: 2:57.15 1:31.27

7. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:58.15 187
100m: 1:24.50 1:24.50 200m: 2:58.15 1:33.65

8. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:58.49 186
100m: 1:25.23 1:25.23 200m: 2:58.49 1:33.26

9. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 2:58.50 186
100m: 1:25.61 1:25.61 200m: 2:58.50 1:32.89

10. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:00.82 179
100m: 1:26.37 1:26.37 200m: 3:00.82 1:34.45

11. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:02.70 174
100m: 1:31.21 1:31.21 200m: 3:02.70 1:31.49

12. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:03.70 171
100m: 1:28.84 1:28.84 200m: 3:03.70 1:34.86

13. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:04.40 169
100m: 1:33.28 1:33.28 200m: 3:04.40 1:31.12

14. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:05.66 165
100m: 1:30.02 1:30.02 200m: 3:05.66 1:35.64

15. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:06.53 163
100m: 1:30.35 1:30.35 200m: 3:06.53 1:36.18

16. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:08.79 157
100m: 1:31.04 1:31.04 200m: 3:08.79 1:37.75

17. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:11.49 151
100m: 1:35.82 1:35.82 200m: 3:11.49 1:35.67

18. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:29.10 116
100m: 1:41.08 1:41.08 200m: 3:29.10 1:48.02

19. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 3:45.84 92
100m: 1:48.92 1:48.92 200m: 3:45.84 1:56.92

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:07.71 509
100m: 1:03.42 1:03.42 200m: 2:07.71 1:04.29

2. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:09.73 486
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 200m: 2:09.73 1:06.64
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:16.81 414
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:16.81 1:09.39

4. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:17.32 409
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 200m: 2:17.32 1:11.92

5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:20.37 383
100m: 1:07.24 1:07.24 200m: 2:20.37 1:13.13

6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:23.68 357
100m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 200m: 2:23.68 1:15.43

7. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:28.22 325
100m: 1:10.77 1:10.77 200m: 2:28.22 1:17.45

8. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 2:31.01 308
100m: 1:13.38 1:13.38 200m: 2:31.01 1:17.63

9. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:31.33 306
100m: 1:14.57 1:14.57 200m: 2:31.33 1:16.76

10. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 2:38.71 265
100m: 1:14.38 1:14.38 200m: 2:38.71 1:24.33

11. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:39.17 263
100m: 1:15.74 1:15.74 200m: 2:39.17 1:23.43

12. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:44.31 239
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 200m: 2:44.31 1:24.98

13. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 3:02.24 175
100m: 1:29.60 1:29.60 200m: 3:02.24 1:32.64

14. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 3:06.29 164
100m: 1:31.10 1:31.10 200m: 3:06.29 1:35.19

15. OBRADOVIC, Lazar 10 Pirat 3:18.52 135
100m: 1:35.70 1:35.70 200m: 3:18.52 1:42.82

16. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 3:20.69 131
100m: 1:38.75 1:38.75 200m: 3:20.69 1:41.94

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:06.30 526
100m: 1:01.03 1:01.03 200m: 2:06.30 1:05.27

2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:08.60 498
100m: 1:02.76 1:02.76 200m: 2:08.60 1:05.84

3. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:09.66 486
100m: 1:02.91 1:02.91 200m: 2:09.66 1:06.75

4. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:12.78 453
100m: 1:04.20 1:04.20 200m: 2:12.78 1:08.58

5. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:12.89 452
100m: 1:05.32 1:05.32 200m: 2:12.89 1:07.57

6. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:13.60 445
100m: 1:02.16 1:02.16 200m: 2:13.60 1:11.44

7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:14.26 438
100m: 1:05.72 1:05.72 200m: 2:14.26 1:08.54

8. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:18.32 401
100m: 1:06.60 1:06.60 200m: 2:18.32 1:11.72

9. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 2:20.43 383
100m: 1:08.70 1:08.70 200m: 2:20.43 1:11.73
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Disciplina 17, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:24.66 350
100m: 1:08.75 1:08.75 200m: 2:24.66 1:15.91

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:00.91 600
100m: 59.49 59.49 200m: 2:00.91 1:01.42

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:04.61 548
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 200m: 2:04.61 1:04.20

3. ĐUZIĆ, Marko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:06.09 529
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 200m: 2:06.09 1:04.93

4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:09.21 491
100m: 1:01.99 1:01.99 200m: 2:09.21 1:07.22

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:10.71 475
100m: 1:02.72 1:02.72 200m: 2:10.71 1:07.99

6. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 2:10.88 473
100m: 1:02.42 1:02.42 200m: 2:10.88 1:08.46

7. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:14.47 436
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 200m: 2:14.47 1:09.07

8. VUJANAC, Mihajlo 07 Pirat 2:20.39 383
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 200m: 2:20.39 1:14.00

9. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 2:36.99 274
100m: 1:15.85 1:15.85 200m: 2:36.99 1:21.14

Otvoreno

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:00.91 600
100m: 59.49 59.49 200m: 2:00.91 1:01.42

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:04.61 548
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 200m: 2:04.61 1:04.20

3. ĐUZIĆ, Marko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:06.09 529
100m: 1:01.16 1:01.16 200m: 2:06.09 1:04.93

4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:06.30 526
100m: 1:01.03 1:01.03 200m: 2:06.30 1:05.27

5. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:07.33 514
100m: 1:00.87 1:00.87 200m: 2:07.33 1:06.46

6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:07.71 509
100m: 1:03.42 1:03.42 200m: 2:07.71 1:04.29

7. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:08.36 501
100m: 1:01.33 1:01.33 200m: 2:08.36 1:07.03

8. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:08.60 498
100m: 1:02.76 1:02.76 200m: 2:08.60 1:05.84

9. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:09.21 491
100m: 1:01.99 1:01.99 200m: 2:09.21 1:07.22

10. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 2:09.66 486
100m: 1:02.91 1:02.91 200m: 2:09.66 1:06.75

11. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:09.73 486
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 200m: 2:09.73 1:06.64

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:10.71 475
100m: 1:02.72 1:02.72 200m: 2:10.71 1:07.99
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Disciplina 17, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Sveti Nikola 2:10.88 473
100m: 1:02.42 1:02.42 200m: 2:10.88 1:08.46

14. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:12.78 453
100m: 1:04.20 1:04.20 200m: 2:12.78 1:08.58

15. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 2:12.89 452
100m: 1:05.32 1:05.32 200m: 2:12.89 1:07.57

16. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:13.60 445
100m: 1:02.16 1:02.16 200m: 2:13.60 1:11.44

17. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:14.26 438
100m: 1:05.72 1:05.72 200m: 2:14.26 1:08.54

18. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:14.47 436
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 200m: 2:14.47 1:09.07

19. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:16.81 414
100m: 1:07.42 1:07.42 200m: 2:16.81 1:09.39

20. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 2:17.32 409
100m: 1:05.40 1:05.40 200m: 2:17.32 1:11.92

21. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:18.32 401
100m: 1:06.60 1:06.60 200m: 2:18.32 1:11.72

22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 2:20.37 383
100m: 1:07.24 1:07.24 200m: 2:20.37 1:13.13

23. VUJANAC, Mihajlo 07 Pirat 2:20.39 383
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 200m: 2:20.39 1:14.00

24. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 2:20.43 383
100m: 1:08.70 1:08.70 200m: 2:20.43 1:11.73

25. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:23.68 357
100m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 200m: 2:23.68 1:15.43

26. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:23.84 356
100m: 1:09.65 1:09.65 200m: 2:23.84 1:14.19

27. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 2:24.66 350
100m: 1:08.75 1:08.75 200m: 2:24.66 1:15.91

28. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 2:28.22 325
100m: 1:10.77 1:10.77 200m: 2:28.22 1:17.45

29. VUKOVIC, Stefan 10 Delfin Sabac 2:31.01 308
100m: 1:13.38 1:13.38 200m: 2:31.01 1:17.63

30. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:31.33 306
100m: 1:14.57 1:14.57 200m: 2:31.33 1:16.76

31. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:34.36 288
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 200m: 2:34.36 1:19.26

32. PESIC, Milos 06 Nis 2005 2:36.99 274
100m: 1:15.85 1:15.85 200m: 2:36.99 1:21.14

33. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 2:38.71 265
100m: 1:14.38 1:14.38 200m: 2:38.71 1:24.33

34. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:38.83 264
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 200m: 2:38.83 1:24.23

35. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 2:39.17 263
100m: 1:15.74 1:15.74 200m: 2:39.17 1:23.43

36. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:44.31 239
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 200m: 2:44.31 1:24.98
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 10-2-2024

Disciplina 17, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

37. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 2:45.37 234
100m: 1:18.08 1:18.08 200m: 2:45.37 1:27.29

38. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:50.93 212
100m: 1:22.26 1:22.26 200m: 2:50.93 1:28.67

39. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:55.97 194
100m: 1:25.27 1:25.27 200m: 2:55.97 1:30.70

40. PETROVIC, Pavle 12 Sveti Nikola 2:57.15 190
100m: 1:25.88 1:25.88 200m: 2:57.15 1:31.27

41. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:58.15 187
100m: 1:24.50 1:24.50 200m: 2:58.15 1:33.65

42. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:58.49 186
100m: 1:25.23 1:25.23 200m: 2:58.49 1:33.26

43. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 2:58.50 186
100m: 1:25.61 1:25.61 200m: 2:58.50 1:32.89

44. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:00.82 179
100m: 1:26.37 1:26.37 200m: 3:00.82 1:34.45

45. LUKIC, Luka 10 Crnica 3:02.24 175
100m: 1:29.60 1:29.60 200m: 3:02.24 1:32.64

46. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 3:02.70 174
100m: 1:31.21 1:31.21 200m: 3:02.70 1:31.49

47. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 3:03.70 171
100m: 1:28.84 1:28.84 200m: 3:03.70 1:34.86

48. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:04.40 169
100m: 1:33.28 1:33.28 200m: 3:04.40 1:31.12

49. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Nis 2005 3:05.66 165
100m: 1:30.02 1:30.02 200m: 3:05.66 1:35.64

50. MATIC, Nikola 11 Crnica 3:06.29 164
100m: 1:31.10 1:31.10 200m: 3:06.29 1:35.19

51. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3:06.53 163
100m: 1:30.35 1:30.35 200m: 3:06.53 1:36.18

52. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 3:08.79 157
100m: 1:31.04 1:31.04 200m: 3:08.79 1:37.75

53. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:11.49 151
100m: 1:35.82 1:35.82 200m: 3:11.49 1:35.67

54. OBRADOVIC, Lazar 10 Pirat 3:18.52 135
100m: 1:35.70 1:35.70 200m: 3:18.52 1:42.82

55. SOKIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 3:20.69 131
100m: 1:38.75 1:38.75 200m: 3:20.69 1:41.94

56. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:29.10 116
100m: 1:41.08 1:41.08 200m: 3:29.10 1:48.02

57. LJUBIC, Rastko 13 Nis 2005 3:45.84 92
100m: 1:48.92 1:48.92 200m: 3:45.84 1:56.92


